A96000001 3560402559 P 13/18

PLORIDA DIVISION OF COMPORATIONS
PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM
ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET 1/25/96 2:11 PM (((H96000001244))) TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS DEPARTMENT OF STRIE FROM: MARONEY ADAMS & CRIBER, P.A. 50 N LAURA ST 3400 BANNETT CENTER JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-STATE OF FLORIDA 400 EAST GAINES STREET TALLAHAJSKE, PL 32399 CONTACT: CORINNE P MCCLUAR PHONE: (904) 354-1100 FAX: (904) 798-2661 FAX: (904) 922-4000 DOCUMENT TYPE: FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED TIME REQUESTED: 14:10:51
CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0 DATE REQUESTED: 01/25/1996 CERTIFIED COPIES: 0 NUMBER OF PACES: 5 HETHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 076226003514 ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$87.50

Note: Please prior this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed to the Division of Corporations. Without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H96000001244))) ENTER 'H' FOR MENU. **

MAC No. 17098.102

\$87.50-F.F.

HILLED

96 JAN 26 JAN 9:40

SECSENATION OF STATE

40 (5) (4) (4) (4) (1) (5) **20 (8**) (4) (52) (1) (55)

Marie Williams

K96000001244

ទូក

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF KAL L, LTD.

Pursuant to Section 620.109 of the Florida Ravised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986) (the "Act"), KAL L, UTD., a limited partnership existing under the laws of the State of Florida (the "Limited Partnership"), acting by and through its general partner, hereby submits its Certificate of Limited Partnership to provide as follows:

1. Name. The name of the Limited Partnership is:

KAL L, LTD.

2. Address. The principal place of business cand the address of the office at which the record prescribed by Section 620.106 of the Act shall be kept) is:

Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250

The mailing address for the Limited Partnership is as follows

c/o Aldredge Properties Suite 200, 6095 Lake Forrest Drive Atlanta, Georgia 30328

3. Registered Agent. The name and address of: (i) the agent for service of process, required to be maintained by section 620.105 of the Act, and (ii) the registered agent and registered office, required to be maintained by Section 620.192 of the Act, for the Limited partnership is as follows:

RAX CO.
50 North Laura Street
3300 Barnett Center
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

4. The name and business address of the sole general partner of the Limited Partnership is:

KAL Investors, Inc. 134036
c/o Aldredge Properties
Suite 200, 6095 Lake Forrest Drive
Atlanta, Georgia 30328

5. Term. The term of the Partnership shall commence as of the date this Certificate is filed with the Florida Secretary of State and shall continue until December 31, 2020, unless sooner Prepared by Gregory M. Dawson, Esq.

Mahoney Adams & Criser, P.A., P. O. Box 4099 Jacksonville, FL 32201 (904) 354-1100

Florida Bar No. 0759392

1196000001244

dissolved or terminated as provided in the Agreement of Limited Partnership or by law.

- 6. Capital Contributions. An affidavit declaring the amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners of the Limited Partnership and the amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners is attached hereto.
- 7. Effective Date. this Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be effective upon filing with the Florida Secretary of State.

GENERAL PARTNER:

KAL INVESTORS, INC.

David B. Kenney, President

H96000001244

048 171

H96000001244

	AFFIDAVIT O	P LIMITED	PARTNER	CONTRIBUTIONS	五品	96	
STATE OF GE					に開発	J.H 2	FIL
COUNTY OF P	ULTON			•	語の	2	ED
corporation.	, and sole G tutes Sactio	eneral Pa n 620.108	KAL INV	ity, personal estors, Inc., KAL L, Ltd., r having been	at. G	cord)ia

- 1. The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$99.10.
- 2. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$99.10.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) decline that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Dated: January 24, 1996.

KAL INTESTORS, INC., a Georgia corporation

David B. Kenney, President

As sole General Partner of KAL L, Ltd.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, the day and year above set forth:

-- Notary Public

ricitized

Notary Public, Jackson County, Georgia My Commission Expired July 19, 1997

H96000001244

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as statutory registered agent for RAL L, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), in the foregoing Cartificate of Limited Partnership, I hereby agree to act in that capacity, and, on behalf of the Partnership, to accept service of process for the Partnership and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the complete and proper parformance of the duties of registered agent.

REGISTERED AGENT:

RAX CO., a Florida corporation

Gragory M. Dawson Vice President

SECRETARY OF STATE
OF THE SECRETARY OF T

R9G000001244



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 2, 1996

CORINNE P. MCCLUHE
MRHONEY, ADAMS & CRISER, P.A.
50 N. LAURA ST.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

96 JAN 26 AN 9-4(
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

in. Tar

The name KAL L LTD, has been reserved for 120 days beginning Fin Fanuary 2, 1996. The reservation number is R96000000003 and this reservation is NONRENEWABLE.

A reservation is not a grant of authority to use the name. It is only a withholding of a name from its availability for use by another. When the proposed document is submitted, the name will AGAIN be checked against the records of the Division and if still no conflict exists and all other requirements are fulfilled, the reserved name shall be filed as the entity name.

The Division of Corporations is a ministerial filing office and may not render any legal advice. The Division does not adjudicate the legality of any corporate name or arbitrate disputes between entities. You may wish to review other laws such as common law rights, including rights to a trade name; United States Code, Federal Trademark Act, Section 1051 (Lanthem Act); Chapter 495, Florida Statutes, Registration of Trademarks and Service Marks (Florida Trademark Act); and Section 865.09, Florida Statutes (Fictitious Name Act).

If someone else submits the document for filing, it must have a copy of this letter attached.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (904) 488-9000, the Name Availability Section

Booky McKnight

Letter number: 096A00000008

H96000001244

A Processor Name O O O O O O S Co

City/Stat	e/Zip Phone #	Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT I	NUMBER(S), (if known):
l(Co	poration Name)	(Document #)
•	poration Name)	(Document #)
•	poration Name)	(Document #)
	poration Name)	(Document #)
☐ Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy
☐ Mail out	Will wait Photoco	
NEW FILINGS Profit	AMENDMENTS Amendment	5000021477356 -04/18/9701055004
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/	####105.00 ****#35.00 Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Метдет	
d same mentana mena	SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF STREET	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	

Examiner's Initials



April 28, 1997

MILAM OTERO LARSEN DAWSON & TRAYLOR, P.A. % FELICITY SMITH 1301 RIVERPLACE BLVD., SUITE 1301 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207

SUBJECT: KAL L, LTD.

Ref. Number: A9600000186

We have received your document for KAL L, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have submitted an application which does not meet the current requirements of the Florida Statutes. You may complete our current form or amend your application to include the required information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 997A00021854

- STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH FOR ARTHOR PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF

limit	Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 620.105 and 620.1051 Florida Statutes, the undersigned
	pure correspond to the control of th
	purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

- ta. The name of the partnership Kull. Ltd.
- 1b. The mailing address of the All thought by

315 Ponce de Leon Avenue, Suite 850 Decatur, GA 30030

- te. Date of filing : January 26, 1996 Document number: A96000000186
- The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

RAX CO., a Florida corporation c/o Mahoney Adams & Criser, P.A. 50 N. Laura Street, 3400 Barnett Center Jacksonville, FL 32202

3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)

MOTOLAW, Inc., a Florida corporation c/o Milam Otero Larsen Dawson & Traylor, P.A. 1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite 1301 Jacksonville, FL 32207

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such/change was authorized by resolution duly adopte authorized by the Board/	d by its Board of Directors or by an officer so
AC Wareda	Dated: 4/10/97
(Signature of a ceneral partner)	
(Printed or typed name and title)	•
TI	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

MOTOLAW Inc., a Florida corporation		
By: Peter Lan	Dated: 4/17/97	
Peter O. Larsen as President		